
TSL - B SERISI 250 kVA

Güç / Power

Güç / Power

Standart Voltaj 

Güç Faktörü 

250

200

1500

400 / 230

0,8

kVA

kW

rpm

V

Cos Phl

227,2

181,8



TSL - B SERISI 250 kVA

BxExY / LxWxH 3700 x 1200 x 2100

TBA

360

mm

kg

lt

BxExY / LxWxH 3000 x 1200 x TBA

TBA

360

mm

kg

lt

Marka 

Model

Standby 

/ 

 / 

kW

kW

lt

mmxmm

%100 lt/h

%75 lt/h

%50 lt/h

lt

lt

V

A

/ 

/ 

Güç Faktörü 

/ 

230 / 400

50

0,5

3

4

1 Saat %110 / 1 Hour %110

±%1

0,8

Sx460

%3

IP 23

H

V

HZ

±%

Cosq

BAUDOUIN

6M16G250/5

238

216

9,7

126x130

17:1

 

50,9

38

25,8

30

44

24

2x60

 



TSL - B SERISI 250 kVA


